Exhibit C

DATE

APPLICANT NAME AND ADDRESS

MICROENTERPRISE & LOAN ASSISTANCE INQUIRIES

REQUESTED ADDED TO ME TA BLP FOLLOW-UP

PHONE # APPLICATION APPLICANT LOG DATE

COMMENTS

10
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Exhibit C

DATE

APPLICANT NAME AND ADDRESS

MICROENTERPRISE & LOAN ASSISTANCE INQUIRIES

REQUESTED ADDED TO ME TA BLP FOLLOW-UP

PHONE # APPLICATION APPLICANT LOG DATE

COMMENTS
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Exhibit C

DATE

APPLICANT NAME AND ADDRESS

MICROENTERPRISE & LOAN ASSISTANCE INQUIRIES

REQUESTED ADDED TO ME TA BLP FOLLOW-UP

PHONE # APPLICATION APPLICANT LOG DATE

COMMENTS
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Exhibit C

DATE

APPLICANT NAME AND ADDRESS

MICROENTERPRISE & LOAN ASSISTANCE INQUIRIES

REQUESTED ADDED TO ME TA BLP FOLLOW-UP

PHONE # APPLICATION APPLICANT LOG DATE

COMMENTS
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Exhibit C

DATE

APPLICANT NAME AND ADDRESS

MICROENTERPRISE & LOAN ASSISTANCE INQUIRIES

REQUESTED ADDED TO ME TA BLP FOLLOW-UP

PHONE # APPLICATION APPLICANT LOG DATE

COMMENTS
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DATE

APPLICANT NAME AND ADDRESS

MICROENTERPRISE & LOAN ASSISTANCE INQUIRIES

REQUESTED ADDED TO ME TA BLP FOLLOW-UP

PHONE # APPLICATION APPLICANT LOG DATE

COMMENTS
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Exhibit C

DATE

APPLICANT NAME AND ADDRESS

MICROENTERPRISE & LOAN ASSISTANCE INQUIRIES

REQUESTED ADDED TO ME TA BLP FOLLOW-UP

PHONE # APPLICATION APPLICANT LOG DATE

COMMENTS

61
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DATE

APPLICANT NAME AND ADDRESS

MICROENTERPRISE & LOAN ASSISTANCE INQUIRIES

REQUESTED ADDED TO ME TA BLP FOLLOW-UP

PHONE # APPLICATION APPLICANT LOG DATE

COMMENTS

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80
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Exhibit C

MICROENTERPRISE & LOAN ASSISTANCE APPLICATION LOG

DATE

APPLICANT NAME

BUSINESS NAME

APPLICATION
APPLICATION SENT RECEIVED

ME TA BLP ELIGIBLE

NOT
ELIGIBLE

LAB DATE APPROVED DENIED

COMMENTS

10

11

12
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14
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16

17

18

19

20

21
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25

26

27

28

29

30
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Exhibit C

SAMPLE

ACTIVITY DELIVERY BILLING REPORT

Federal
Matrix Time
Date Applicant Name Description of Service or Activity Provided Code* Provided by Allocated
* 18AD = Business Assistance Activity
18C = Microenterprise Technical Assistance
18CD = Microenterprise Activity Delivery
18LD = Microenterprise Loan Activity Delivery
21A = General Administration
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